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2018 – 2019 Calendar 

 
August 2018 
Monday   August 20   Orientation (morning) 
Tuesday   August 21   Orientation (morning) 
Wednesday   August 22   School Begins  
 
September 2018 
Monday    September 3   Labor Day Holiday 
 
October 2018 
Monday   October 8   Fall Holiday 
 
November 2018 
Thursday    November 15   Thanksgiving Feast 
Monday-Thursday   November 19-22  Thanksgiving Holiday 
Monday   November 26    School Resumes 
 
December 2018 
Tuesday   December 18   Class Christmas Parties (Normal hours) 

Wednesday   December 19   Christmas Holidays begin (No School)  

       
January 2019 
Monday   January 7   School Resumes 
Monday    January 21   Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday 
 
February 2019 
Monday   February 18   Grandparents’ Breakfast 
              (Bee, Monkey, & Tiger classes only) 
 

March 2019 
Monday/Tuesday  March 4-5     Mardi Gras Holidays 
Thursday   March 14     Parent/Teacher Conferences - 

*Children do NOT attend school; Duck & Caterpillar 
             classes have MDO  due to no conferences.)  

Monday-Thursday  March 25-28   Teacher Appreciation Week 
Thursday   March 28   Early dismissal – 12:00 p.m. (Teacher Luncheon) 

 

April 2019 
Monday-Thursday  April 22-25    Easter Break 
Monday   April 29   School Resumes  
 

May 2019 
Thursday    May 16   Last Day of School 


